PLEASE RI	EAD ALL INSTRUCTIONS	BEFALE CO	OMPLETING THIS FORM.
APPLICATION FOR	FLOF DEPARTING not B. o echary DIV ION SCOND	NT OL SLATE Cham Slate DRATIONS	FILED
DOCUMENT # P96000078088			98 DEC 21 PH 4: 07
1. Corporation Name UNITECH WORLD CARGO CORP.			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
	J CORF.		TALLAHAGULLA
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address			ב (1914) אינו אינו אינו אינו אינו אינו אינו אינו
1000 NORTH HIATUS ROAD 1000 NORTH HIATUS ROAD PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026			
		;	4
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below. 2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable			4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.			5. FEI Number Applied For
City & State	City & State		65-0694568 Not Applicable
Zip Country	Zip Count	iry	CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED \$57.7 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Off Name of Offi	cers	treet Address of Each	
		fficer and/or Director se Post Office Box Num	
D CESAR O. RONDON 8093 NW 67TH S		ST.	MIAMI FL
			4000027241047
			1
	13.	12 23	98 FAR
8. Name and Address of G	Current Registered Agent	Name	9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
TRAGER, ROSS 1000 NORTH HIATUS ROAD PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026		Street Address (P.C	D. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
		Suite, Apt. #, Etc.	
		City	State Zip Code
10. I, being appointed the registered agent o			
Signature of GIGI	NATURE REQU	<u>NIKEN</u>	Date
11. This corporation owes or has paid the current year Intangible Personal Property tax due June 30. Yes No			
this reinstatement application, the reason owed by the corporation have been paid	for dissolution has been eliminated, the corp	orate name satisfies th orm do not qualify for an	ovided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing re requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees in exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated path.
	TO BELLANI		Date Dayting Phone #

Ross Trager, p.a Certified Public Accountant • MEMBER OF: AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS **ROSS TRAGER, CPA*** ORK STATE SOCIETY OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNT November 21, 1998 Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314 Re: Unitech World Cargo Corp, Inc. Document #: P9600078088 Gentlemen: We are in receipt of the attached notice, which has recently been forwarded to us. We understand that it is every Corporations responsibility to pay the annual fees, however unfortunately the other notices were never received. The address on the return has not been used since the beginning of 1997. The business was located at 8093 Northwest 67th Street, Miami, F1 until February, 1998, and is now located at 10441 Northwest 28th Street, Miami, Fl. 33172. You can verify from your records that the annual fee has always been paid on a timely basis. This is not a situation that is the ordinary course of business. We are enclosing \$150.00, which constitutes the original filing fee. We are respectfully requesting your indulgence in waiving the reinstatement fee, as this situation is not expected to take place again. Your cooperation is greatly appreciated. Regard Ross Trager, CP